
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
DNF

Not qualified
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
2
3

DNF

DNS
DNS

No.
21
42
6

55
20
44
27
10
40
1

86

9
72

Class
DSR
FC
CFC
FC
FM
CFC
CFF
CFF
FM
FC
CFF

CFC
FC

Name
Jon Staudacher
Steve Myers
Bruce MacDonald
Carlos Franca
Steve Johncock
David Rock
Phil Kingham
David Harmison
Thomas Peet
Karl Schornagel
Paul Quiniff

Gregory Rempel
Danny Moor

City/State
Kawkawlin MI
Saline MI
Livonia MI
Ortonville MI
Bellevue MI
Washington MI
Dexter MI
Milan MI
Haslett MI
Woodbridge VA
Des Plaines IL

Leamington ON
Fremont  MI

Reg
DET
DET
DET
DET
WMR
DET
DET
DET
DET
WDC
CHI

DET
WMR

Mem #
332161
71045
226190
223775
351458
252196_1
196239
112736_1
107897
387938
96371

385477
89168

Make/Model

Staudacher S08

Van Diemen

Reynard SF90

VanDiemen RF-99

Star Mazda FM

Reynard 90SF

Zink Z-10C

Royale RP-21

Star Mazda FM

Ray

Lola 540F

Reynard sf88

VanDiemen RF98

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
8
2

Best Tm
1:17.127
1:19.476
1:20.934
1:19.563
1:21.921
1:21.833
1:23.664
1:23.832
1:32.034
1:37.462
1:35.142

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Total Time:  13:11.035

Printed: 8/15/2010 11:18:57 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammons

Sanction # 10-RS-1211-S

WMR It's a Race, Race, Race Double Regional

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

20.105

Avg. Speed

91.020

Best Lap Tm

1:17.127

Best Speed

93.353

Best Lap by

21 - Jon Staudacher

WMR SCCA 2010 Double Regional

G4-CFC, CFF, DSR, FC, FM

G4 QR

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:48:30

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles

8/15/2010 10:35 AM

Grp 4 Official Qualifying Race Results


